
台灣畜產種原知識庫 - 

杜格克完檢(中文)
日期2011/10/25 14:50:08

新化檢定站 201104期檢定杜洛克公豬名錄

名次

選拔

指數

絕對

指數

登錄號

名號

產肉號

原場

耳號

父名號

父登

錄號

母名號

母登

錄號

出生

日期

窩
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仔數

隻日

增重

飼料

效率

背脂

厚度

110kg

日齡

120kg

日齡

緊迫

基因

多產

基因

肉質

基因

增肌

基因

增長

基因

送檢場

1
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134

264

201982

冠陸

24038 

D1994-02

加泰群

198130

欣臻

194489

2011/3/18

9

1.260

2.02

 

1.23

133

 

141

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF
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QQ

合一

2

133

254

201983

亞陵

24039 

D1993-01

加萬群

198129

加輝大

198127

2011/3/17

12

1.278

2.04

 

1.27

138

 

146
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AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一

3

127

252

202030

季陳

24085 

D0039-01

合誼

197059

福壽

194082

2011/3/23

10

1.271

2.08
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1.33

135

 

143

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

高昌

4

126

247

201984

殿隆

24040 

D1993-02

加萬群

198129

加輝大

198127

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/5 10:35:51 / Page 6

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


2011/3/17

12

1.268

2.02

 

1.41

145

 

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

合一

5

122

246

201985

合際

24041 
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D0172-01

基駿

195765

妞凌

195036

2011/3/17

10

1.222

2.05

 

1.34

143

 

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

6
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120

250

201986

合障

24042 

D0175-07

大雄

175907

瑚倩

199116

2011/3/18

10

1.169

2.04

 

1.28

138

 

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/5 10:35:51 / Page 9

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


GG

QQ

福昌

7

116

241

201987

合隙

24043 

D1407-02

杜統領

195810

杜種子

195806

2011/3/18

7

1.205

2.06

 

1.41

154

 

162
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AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

馮亮欽

9

114

241

201990

合雀

24046 

D0246-04

謙國

193205

和玫

197846

2011/3/17

10

1.159

2.04
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1.37

145

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

願景金來

9

114

241

201989

合隸

24045 

D0039-03

合誼

197059

福壽
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194082

2011/3/23

10

1.175

2.08

 

1.36

145

 

154

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

高昌

9

114

241

201991

合集
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24047 

D0031-04

加群耀

197501

加宏紫

197535

2011/3/18

10

1.175

2.07

 

1.38

151

 

160

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一
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10

113

240

201992

合雄

24048 

D0173-13

丹菘

187535

嘉蔓

198760

2011/3/17

14

1.175

2.07

 

1.39

152

 

161

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/5 10:35:51 / Page 15

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


FG

QQ

水波

11

111

246

201993

合雅

24049 

D1991-02

加宏

198236

楓雅

188531

2011/3/18

12

1.123

2.09

 

1.28

137
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146

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

暉煌

11

111

239

201994

合雁

24050 

D0524-03

富裕

192044

雙儀

192736

2011/3/22

11

1.159
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2.09

 

1.38

146

 

155

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

富村

12

110

243

201995

合雍

24051 

D1036-03

遠意

190691

冷玫
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196159

2011/3/23

10

1.117

2.07

 

1.31

135

 

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

狀元

12

110

238

201996

合雕
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24052 

D0176-02

美新

195757

妞心

194709

2011/3/18

9

1.159

2.06

 

1.43

150

 

159

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

福昌
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12

110

239

201997

合雙

24053 

D0176-04

美新

195757

妞心

194709

2011/3/18

9

1.127

2.03

 

1.38

150

 

159

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

福昌

12

110

239

201998

合雨

24054 

D0038-05

合輯

197123

美佳

196945

2011/3/17

8

1.143

2.05

 

1.40

151
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160

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

高昌

13

108

237

201999

合電

24055 

D0169-03

金平

192595

珠暖

189586

2011/3/17

12

1.143
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2.09

 

1.40

151

 

160

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

福昌

14

107

237

202001

合震

24057 

D0031-01

加群耀

197501
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加宏紫

197535

2011/3/18

10

1.127

2.08

 

1.38

153

 

162

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一

15

106

238

202002
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合霍

24058 

D0177-02

鋼泰

195026

瑚莉

199129

2011/3/19

9

1.086

2.06

 

1.33

148

 

157

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌
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15

106

237

202003

合霖

24059 

D0246-03

謙國

193205

和玫

197846

2011/3/17

10

1.103

2.07

 

1.36

149

 

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

願景金來

16

105

240

202004

合霸

24060 

D1037-04

遠意

190691

冷翠

196161

2011/3/23

12

1.019

2.02

 

1.23

139
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149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

狀元

16

105

237

202005

合青

24061 

D0172-02

基駿

195765

妞凌

195036

2011/3/17

10

1.087
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2.05

 

1.37

149

 

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

16

105

236

202006

合非

24062 

D0250-04

治國

196342
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福嫺

199912

2011/3/17

13

1.095

2.06

 

1.38

154

 

163

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

願景金來

17

104

238

202007
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合革

24063 

D1992-01

加宏

198236

佳佑

188525

2011/3/18

11

1.064

2.08

 

1.29

143

 

152

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

暉煌
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17

104

236

202008

合韻

24064 

D1994-06

加泰群

198130

欣臻

194489

2011/3/18

9

1.079

2.08

 

1.34

149

 

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

合一

18

103

239

202009

合頁

24065 

D1036-01

遠意

190691

冷玫

196159

2011/3/23

10

1.013

2.02

 

1.25

142
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152

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

狀元

18

103

236

202010

合頃

24066 

D0175-06

大雄

175907

瑚倩

199116

2011/3/18

10

1.057
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2.05

 

1.34

151

 

160

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

18

103

236

202011

合頂

24067 

D0371-12

亞標

195178
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敏莉

191145

2011/3/23

9

1.057

2.06

 

1.33

152

 

161

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

豪耀

18

103

236

202012
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合項

24068 

D0491-11

合興

199523

子馨

190203

2011/3/20

15

1.056

2.03

 

1.36

153

 

162

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

祝興
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18

103

235

202013

合須

24069 

D0250-01

治國

196342

福嫺

199912

2011/3/17

13

1.079

2.04

 

1.40

154

 

163

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)
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FG

QQ

願景金來

18

103

237

202014

合順

24070 

D0536-06

狼牙

195210

友桂

198316

2011/3/20

10

1.057

2.05

 

1.33

156
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165

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

王文曲

19

102

236

202015

合頓

24071 

D1037-03

遠意

190691

冷翠

196161

2011/3/23

12

1.050
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2.06

 

1.33

144

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

狀元

19

102

235

202016

合預

24072 

D1999-04

慶峰

190831
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麗玨

195940

2011/3/23

10

1.063

2.05

 

1.37

150

 

159

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

暉煌

19

102

235

202018
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合領

24074 

D1600-10

遠兆

197456

麗祥

192865

2011/3/19

12

1.079

2.06

 

1.39

154

 

163

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

金山
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19

102

235

202019

合頻

24075 

D0169-04

金平

192595

珠暖

189586

2011/3/17

12

1.063

2.06

 

1.36

156

 

165

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

福昌

20

101

237

202020

合題

24076 

D0219-04

萬佳

191688

紅京

195826

2011/3/19

11

1.000

2.02

 

1.27

147
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157

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

仙佳

20

101

236

202021

合顏

24077 

D0523-05

富有

190263

雙君

190254

2011/3/21

12

1.029
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2.05

 

1.31

148

 

158

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

富村

20

101

233

202022

合類

24078 

D0389-08

合任

197712
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喜懷

181720

2011/3/21

12

1.095

2.07

 

1.44

158

 

167

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福冠

21

100

235

202023
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合飛

24079 

D0522-06

亞仍

193153

珊花

193562

2011/3/21

11

1.021

2.05

 

1.31

148

 

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

富村

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/5 10:35:51 / Page 50

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


21

100

234

202024

合首

24080 

D1037-02

遠意

190691

冷翠

196161

2011/3/23

12

1.036

2.05

 

1.35

154

 

164

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

狀元

21

100

235

202025

合馭

24081 

D0523-02

富有

190263

雙君

190254

2011/3/21

12

1.014

2.04

 

1.31

155
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165

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

富村

21

100

236

202026

合馳

24082 

D0220-04

萬佳

191688

紅亮

195825

2011/3/19

13

1.014
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2.05

 

1.28

157

 

167

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

仙佳

21

100

235

202027

合馴

24083 

D0371-11

亞標

195178
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敏莉

191145

2011/3/23

9

1.029

2.06

 

1.31

160

 

170

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

豪耀

本期完檢 70 頭

 

合格豬性能平均

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/5 10:35:51 / Page 55

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


1.109

2.05

1.34

148

　

新化檢定站 201104期檢定杜洛克母豬名錄

名次

選拔

指數

絕對

指數

登錄號

名號

產肉號

原場

耳號

父名號

父登

錄號

母名號
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母登

錄號

出生

日期

窩

仔數

隻日

增重

飼料

效率

背脂

厚度

100kg

日齡

緊迫

基因

多產

基因

肉質

基因

增肌

基因

增長

基因
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送檢場

1

116

232

202028

冠駒

24084 

D0039-10

合誼

197059

福壽

194082

2011/3/23

10

1.086

2.15

 

1.21

135

 

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

高昌

2

84

216

202029

亞架

　

<td alig
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